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T o : Section 2: 29 days, 749 miles | yj; £ e «
Raven port VY, | Michigan |4, Dixon, IL to Tupelo, MS
‘At
Projected ; : Cumulative
R Day # e City/Town State | Mileage Mileage
.&' M @ 29 20-Sep |Deer Grove IL 25.1 748.9 '
A\ T 30 21-Sep [Bradford 1L 26.3 775.2
Nk 31 | 22-Sep |Edelstein IL 26.6 801.8
Ml et on e ; 32 23-Sep |Morton 1L 24.4 826.2
C Peora = m 33 24-Sep |Normal IL 27.0 853.2
K @ e 34 | 25Sep [Clinton IL 25.9 879.1
Mlacom b P cvomiin ot on 35 26-Sep |Decatur IL 25.1 904.2
36 27-Sep [Pana IL 27.4 931.6
m 37 28-Sep |Ramsey IL 25.1 956.7
4\‘ 38 29-Sep [Patoka IL 26.8 983.5
I l I i n o i s " ham Paan 39 30-Sep |Richview 1L 25.9 1,009.4
40 1-Oct Sunfield IL 26.2 1,035.6
Luin' ey A e 41 2-Oct _[Carbondale IL 26.1 1,061.7
2 .3'w 42 | 30ct |Dongola IL | 258 | 1,087.4
Sprin gt < 43 | 40ct |Metropolis IL | 258 | 1,1132
@ 44 5-Oct Paducah KY 25.9 1,139.1
A m 45 6-Oct Benton KY 26.1 1,165.2
K 46 | 7-Oct__|Cadiz Ky | 260 | 1,191.2
47 8-Oct [Hopkinsville KY 26.2 1,217.4
gm 48 9-Oct [Clarksville TN 25.4 1,242.8
49 10-Oct |Ashland City TN 27.1 1,269.9
- m 50 11-Oct |Franklin TN 22.9 1,292.7
Feters “ 51 12-Oct  |Kinderhook TN 27.4 1,320.1
n ® w v, Tom 52 | 13-Oct [Hohenwald TN | 239 | 1,3439
Sauvnt Louis “ 10 53 | 14-0ct |Waynesboro ™™ [ 271 | 13710
M 54 15-Oct |Florence AL 25.6 1,396.6
i o 55 16-Oct |Cherokee AL 29.7 1,426.4
"' e > 56 17-Oct |New Site MS 21.9 1,448.3
m 57 | 18-Oct |Tupelo Ms | 24.9 1,473.2
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Maps by Sara Gilbert, Bend, OR
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